
Forum for Collaborative HIV Research 
 “Pediatric Diagnosis and Monitoring Working Group Meeting” 

February 9, 2006: Grand Hyatt; Denver, CO 
 

Elaine Abrams 
Columbia University 
eja1@columbia.edu 
 

Halima Dao 
CDC 
Hcd1@cdc.gov 

Arlene Bardeguez 
University of Medicine & Dentistry-New Jersey 
bardegad@umdnj.edu 
 

Michel De Baar 
Primagen 
m.p.debaar@primagen.com 
 

Bernard Branson 
CDC 
bmb2@cdc.gov 

Felipe de la Vega 
Médecins Sans Frontières (MSF) 
Felipe.Garcia@geneva.msf.org 
 

Omotayo Bolu 
CDC 
obolu@cdc.gov 
 

Thomas Denny 
University of Medicine & Dentistry-New Jersey 
dennytn@umdnj.edu 

Jim Bremer 
Rush University Medical College 
jbremer@rush.edu 
 

Ken Dominguez 
CDC 
KLD0@cdc.gov 

Jeanne Brosnan 
BD Biosciences 
Jeanne_Brosnan@bd.com 
 

Gary Douglas 
LabNow Inc. 
Gdouglas@labnow.com 

Marc Bulterys 
CDC Zambia 
bulterysm@cdczm.org 
 

Thomas Finkbeiner 
CDC 
cty6@cdc.gov 

Ben Cheng 
Forum for Collaborative HIV Research 
bcheng@gwu.edu 
 

Susan Fiscus 
University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill 
Susan_fiscus@med.unc.edu 

Polly Clayden 
HIV i-Base 
polly@i-base.org.uk 
 

Joe Fitzgibbon 
DHHS/NIH/NIAID/DAIDS/TRP/DDCSB 
jfitzgibbon@niaid.nih.gov 

Mark Cotton 
University of Stellenbosch 
mcot@sun.ac.za 
 

Mary Glenn Fowler 
Makerere University-JHU 
mgfowler@mujhu.org 

Tracy Creek 
CDC 
tgc0@cdc.gov 
 

Kim Fox 
Thailand MOPH-U.S. CDC Collaboration 
kfox@tuc.or.th 

Siobhan Crowley 
WHO 
crowleys@who.int 

Lisa Frenkel 
University of Washington 
Lfrenkel@u.washington.edu 



 2 

  
Robert Gass 
UNICEF 
rgass@unicef.org 
 

Renee Ridzon 
The Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation 
renee.ridzon@gatesfoundation.org 

Amy Ginsburg 
The Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation 
AGinsburg@pedaids.org 
 

Emilia Rivadeneira 
CDC 
ehr3@cdc.gov 
 

Ed Handelsman 
National Institutes of Health (NIH)/NIAID 
handelsmane@niaid.nih.gov 
 

Bill Rodriguez 
Harvard Medical School & Clinton Foundation 
wrodriguez@partners.org 

Marcia Kalish 
CDC 
mlk3@cdc.gov 
 

Jeff Safrit 
The Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation 
jeff@pedaids.org 
 

Alan Landay 
Rush University Medical College 
alanday@rush.edu 
 

Nathan Shaffer 
CDC 
nas4@cdc.gov 
 

Veronica Miller 
Forum for Collaborative HIV Research 
vmiller@gwu.edu 
 

Gayle Sherman 
University of Witwatersrand in Johannesburg 
gayle.sherman@nhls.ac.za 

Lynne Mofenson 
National Institutes of Health (NIH) 
LM65D@nih.gov 
 

Andrea Swartzendruber 
CDC 
zpi7@cdc.gov 

Dorothy Mbori Ngacha 
CDC 
DNgacha@ke.cdc.gov 
 

Vicki Tepper 
University of Maryland School of Medicine 
vtepper@peds.umaryland.edu 

John Nkengasong 
CDC 
JNKengasong@cdc.gov 
 

Angela Vernon 
Beckman Coulter 
Angela.Vernon@coulter.com 
 

David Olson 
Médecins Sans Frontières (MSF) 
david.olson@newyork.msf.org 
 

Cathy Wilfert 
The Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation 
wilfert@mindspring.com 

Savita Pahwa 
University of Miami Medical School 
Spahwa@med.miami.edu 
 

Carol Worrell 
HIV Research Branch, TRP, DAIDS 
worrellc@niaid.nih.gov 

Jennifer Read 
National Institutes of Health (NIH) 
Jennifer_read@nih.gov 
 

 

  
 


